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Aging & Disabilities Department Oksana Parobii oparobii@ad.lacounty.gov Gagik Ambartsumyan GAmbartsumyan@ad.lacounty.gov
Agricultural Commissioner/Weights & 
Measures Cynthia Wycoff CWycoff@acwm.lacounty.gov 

Alternate Public Defender Sandra Gonzalez SGonzalez@apd.lacounty.gov

Animal Care and Control Leigh Clausen Lclausen@animalcare.lacounty.gov

Arts and Culture Alejandra Hinojosa ahinojosa@arts.lacounty.gov Vanecia Logan vlogan@arts.lacounty.gov

Assessor Delmy Cortez dcortez@assessor.lacounty.gov Paula Maglabe pmaglabe@assessor.lacounty.gov

Auditor-Controller Mary Akopyan MAkopyan@auditor.lacounty.gov Ileana Lopez-Martinez ilopez@auditor.lacounty.gov

Beaches and Harbors Loi Sherman LSherman@bh.lacounty.gov

Board of Supervisors Roxana Diaz rdiaz@bos.lacounty.gov Shaenell Stokes sstokes@bos.lacounty.gov

Chief Executive Office Joya McDaniel jmcdaniel@ceo.lacounty.gov

Child Support Services Shawna Lewis CSSD-Workplace_Programs@cssd.lacounty.gov Jeanette Garcia Jeanette_Garcia@cssd.lacounty.gov

Children and Family Services Susie Der Avanessian cgu@dcfs.lacounty.gov 

Development Authority Theresa Chen theresa.chen@lacda.org

Consumer Affairs Alexandria Alvarez AAlvarez@dcba.lacounty.gov Brisa Horvath bhorvath@dcba.lacounty.gov

County Counsel Raven Kelly rkelly@counsel.lacounty.gov
District Attorney Stanley Yen SYen@da.lacounty.gov

Fire Edith Lai EdithYeeTing.Lai@fire.lacounty.gov Ian Conley Ian.Conley@fire.lacounty.gov

Health Services Ani Shaboyan AShaboyan@dhs.lacounty.gov

Human Resources Sandra Sevire ssevire@hr.lacounty.gov Rachel Alex RAlex@hr.lacounty.gov

Internal Services Alla Agamalian aagamalian@isd.lacounty.gov Evelyn Salinas esalinas@isd.lacounty.gov

LACERA Donna Hansen dhansen@lacera.com

LA County Library Steven Rodriguez srrodriguez@library.lacounty.gov Corrine Garcia cgarcia@library.lacounty.gov

Medical Examiner-Coroner Roxanna Sepulveda RSepulveda@coroner.lacounty.gov

Mental Health Shara Pierce SRPierce@dmh.lacounty.gov Erik Walton ewalton@dmh.lacounty.gov

Military and Veteran Affairs Todd Tortorici TTortorici@mva.lacounty.gov

Museum of Natural History Kim Bonilla kbonilla@nhm.org Martha Garcia mgarcia@nmh.org

Parks and Recreation Hector Adame HAdame@parks.lacounty.gov

Probation Shakeitha Ruttlen SHAKEITHA.Ruttlen@probation.lacounty.gov

Public Defender Kris McFarren kmcfarren@pubdef.lacounty.gov

Public Health Belana Sanchez bsanchez@ph.lacounty.gov Daniel Rojas drojas@ph.lacounty.gov

Public Social Services Nina Balayan NinaBalayan@dpss.lacounty.gov Angela Moe angelamoe@dpss.lacounty.gov 

Public Works Vanessa Martinez VMartinez@dpw.lacounty.gov Dennis P. Hunter dehunter@dpw.lacounty.gov

Regional Planning Elida Luna eluna@planning.lacounty.gov Lana Faye Salle lsalle@planning.lacounty.gov

Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Carol Williams cwilliams@rrcc.lacounty.gov

Sheriff Patrice Dawson prdawson@lasd.org

Superior Court Nicole Melara NMelara@lacourt.org Olivia Horta ohorta@lacourt.org

Treasurer and Tax Collector Elbira Medina emedina@ttc.lacounty.gov
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